地址 Add：吉林省长春九台经济开发区华通大街 888 号
No.888 Watertown Avenue, Jiutai Economic Development Area, Changchun, Jilin Province.
销售服务 Sales Service：0431-81989116          客户服务 Customer Service：0431-81989135
传真 Fax No：0431-81989076          邮编 Post Code：130500
产品技术改进恕不另行通知，本公司保留对本手册内容的最终解释权，本册图片供参考，以实物为准。  2023 年 05 月版
The company reserves the right to interpret the contents of this manual without prior notice. The pictures in this manual are for reference and subject to the actual conditions.
May 2023 Edition

Column
 diameter
（mm）
T1、T2 尺寸
Size
M1、M2 尺寸
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
HE0.4-P-U089 0.4 089 1 " DN40 1610 1450 220 70
HE0.6-P-U089 0.6 089 1" DN40 2110 1950 220 70
HE0.8-P-U089 0.8 089 1" DN40 2610 2450 220 70
HE0.5-P-U101 0.5 101 1.5" DN40 1110 950 245 70
HE0.8-P-U101 0.8 101 1.5" DN50 1610 1450 245 70
HE1.1-P-U101 1.1 101 1.5" DN50 2110 1950 245 70
HE1.4-P-U101 1.4 101 1.5" DN50 2610 2450 245 70
HE0.7-P-U114 0.7 114 1.5" DN65 1110 950 245 70
HE1.1-P-U114 1.1 114 1.5" DN65 1610 1450 245 70
HE1.5-P-U114 1.5 114 1.5" DN65 2110 1950 245 70
HE1.9-P-U114 1.9 114 1.5" DN65 2610 2450 245 70
HE1.1-P-U140 1.1 140 2" DN80 1110 950 245 80
HE1.7-P-U140 1.7 140 2" DN80 1610 1450 245 80
HE2.3-P-U140 2.3 140 2" DN80 2110 1950 245 80
HE1.8-P-U168 1.8 168 2" DN100 1110 950 245 90
HE2.8-P-U168 2.8 168 2" DN100 1610 1450 245 90
HE3.8-P-U168 3.8 168 2" DN100 2110 1950 245 90
U型管换热器部分型号
U-tube Heat Exchanger Model
——P 系列 / P series

Column
 diameter
（mm）
T1、T2 尺寸
Size
M1、M2 尺寸
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
HE0.6-P-L089 0.6 089 1 " DN40 1210 950 220 70
HE0.9-P-L089 0.9 089 1" DN40 1710 1450 220 70
HE1.2-P-L089 1.2 089 1" DN40 2210 1950 220 70
HE1.5-P-L089 1.5 089 1" DN40 2710 2450 220 70
HE0.8-P-L101 0.8 101 1.5" DN50 1210 950 245 70
HE1.2-P-L101 1.2 101 1.5" DN50 1710 1450 245 70
HE1.6-P-L101 1.6 101 1.5" DN50 2210 1950 245 70
HE2.0-P-L101 2.0 101 1.5" DN50 2710 2450 245 70
HE1.1-P-L114 1.1 114 1.5" DN65 1210 950 245 70
HE1.7-P-L114 1.7 114 1.5" DN65 1710 1450 245 70
HE2.3-P-L114 2.3 114 1.5" DN65 2210 1950 245 70
HE2.9-P-L114 2.9 114 1.5" DN65 2710 2450 245 70
HE1.9-P-L140 1.9 140 2" DN80 1210 950 245 80
HE2.8-P-L140 2.8 140 2" DN80 1710 1450 245 80
HE3.8-P-L140 3.8 140 2" DN80 2210 1950 245 80
HE4.7-P-L140 4.7 140 2" DN80 2710 2450 245 80
——P 系列 / P series
洁净型双管板换热器  /  Clean Double Tube Sheet Heat Exchanger

换热器型号
Model
面积
Area
（m²）
系列代号
Series
结构形式
Constructure
筒体直径
Column  diameter
（mm）
换热器长度
Length
（mm）
HE0.05-P-C25.4 0.05 P C 25.4 254
HE0.07-P-C25.4 0.07 P C 25.4 381
HE0.09-P-C25.4 0.09 P C 25.4 508
HE0.26-P-C38.1 0.26 P C 38.1 508
HE0.33-P-C38.1 0.33 P C 38.1 635
HE0.39-P-C38.1 0.39 P C 38.1 762
HE0.53-P-C38.1 0.53 P C 38.1 1016
HE0.44-P-C50.8 0.44 P C 50.8 508
HE0.54-P-C50.8 0.54 P C 50.8 635
HE0.65-P-C50.8 0.65 P C 50.8 762
HE0.87-P-C50.8 0.87 P C 50.8 1016
HE0.78-P-C63.5 0.78 P C 63.5 508
HE0.98-P-C63.5 0.98 P C 63.5 635
HE1.17-P-C63.5 1.17 P C 63.5 762
HE1.56-P-C63.5 1.56 P C 63.5 1016
HE1.21-P-C76.2 1.21 P C 76.2 508
HE1.51-P-C76.2 1.51 P C 76.2 635
HE1.82-P-C76.2 1.82 P C 76.2 762
HE2.42-P-C76.2 2.42 P C 76.2 1016
HE2.52-P-C101.6 2.52 P C 101.6 635
HE3.02-P-C101.6 3.02 P C 101.6 762
HE4.03-P-C101.6 4.03 P C 101.6 1016
洁净毛细管换热器型号
Clean Capillary Heat Exchanger Model